	9000 A
26898	Vol <u>_<i>M16</i></u> Page <u>32884</u>
	796 OCT 17 P1:01
Cocument Prepared by: CCX ASSIGNMENT SERVICES Then Recorded Mail to: IFGAL:	
S. LIMESTONE ST., STE 350 BATCH# : PRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502 FILM# D5	
TTN: POST PRODUCTION	
roject No.: 96-52 6370407	
Assignee No.: 5570407	
Pool No.: 380191 PIN/Tex ID #	
Investor No.: 6370407 Property Address:	
932 HANKS STREET KLMATH FLLS OR 97602	This space for Recorder's Use Only
ASSIGNMENT (OF DEED OF TRUST
For good and valuable consideration, the s	sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Cornoration
For good and valuable consideration, the a Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a California	
whose address is: 405 S.W. 5th Street, Der by these presents does convey, grant, bar	s Moines, IA 50328 gain, sell, assign, transfer and set over to:
whose address is: 155 North Lake Aven	the certain note(s) described therein with all interest,
all light and any month time of to become	to of OREGON County of
Said Deed of Trust is recorded in the Sta KLAMATH Official records o	n 12/08/93 / / / as Document No.:
iii iii iii iii iii iii iii iii iii ii	n Book: 93
at Page: 32575 / on Certif	ficate No.:
Original Loan Amount: \$ Original Trustor: MARL	70246.00 Loan Date: 12/01/93 IN J. PETERSON JR., A SINGLE MAN
	CTORS MORTGAGE LOAN CORPORATION
Original Porter of	
Original Trustee: FIRST	AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE CO.
	corryithtion by its Board of Directors has caused this instrum
to be executed by its duly dutitor ized officer	Non-West Storigage, Inc., a California Corporation
DATE OF TRANSFER: 08/02/96	ORPORA XXXXX
	1 Annihile
Les on	SEAL Officer:
Attest Smith	CALIFORMUL Ann Bixler Vice President
Assistant Secretary	Vice President
State of Ohio County of Clark	coley , the undersigned, personally appeared
On 08/02/36 before me, Melissa A. C Ann Bixler	Vice President of
Ann Dixier Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a California	Corporation
	D Materia 1A 50228
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory ev	Adence to be the person whose many the authorized
canacity and that by his/her signature on the	instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the person
acted executed the instrument.	RIAL
WITNESS my hend and seal.	ATTIME &
Notary Public, State of Ohio	
Meliasa A. Cooley	
My commission expires: 04/23/01	
····	E OF
····	「「「「「「「「」」」」」」「「「」」」」」」」」「「」」」」」」」」」」」
	x g j i u 4 v i "

Pool Rumber 380191 Loan Number 6370407

State OR County name KLAMATH

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 4 AND 5 IN BLOCK 5 OF BUENA VISTA ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ONN FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH CUNTY, OREGON. 932 HANKS STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	or record at request		Assign.			the	17th	dav
	October	A.D., 19 <u></u> at	1:01	o'clock	P. M. and	duly recorded in	Vol. M9	6
		of <u>Mortgage</u>	S		on Page	32884		······,
			Bern	netha G.	Letsch 12	County Cler	k	
FEE	\$15.00			B	y Kat	County Cler	nd -	
					- /	/		